Student Account
Transaction Detail

Campbellsville

UNIVERSITY /@il .

1 University Drive, UPO 783, Campbellsville, KY 42718

Bollisetti Teja Sai Current Date: 02/24/2021
ID: 601637 Current Balance: 0.00

Date Transaction Description Term Status Source Group Transaction Amount Balance to Date
7/2/2020 Tuition Payment SuU History = CN 2689 -3,750.00 -3,750.00
7/9/2020 CPT Experiential Learning HA1 History  CG 5307 525.00 -3,225.00
7/9/2020 MSITM Tuition for BA631-72 H1 History = CG 5307 1,575.00 -1,650.00
7/9/2020 MSITM Tuition for BA632-72 G1 History = CG 5306 1,575.00 -75.00
7/9/2020 Technology Fee G1 History = CG 5306 75.00 0.00
7/10/2020 Bank Fee on Return Item History JL 30442 30.00 30.00
7/13/2020 Tuition Payment Dishonored su History CN 2696 3,750.00 3,780.00
7/14/2020 Tuition Payment SuU History = CN 2697 -3,780.00 0.00
7/20/2020 Bank Fee on Return Item History JL 30471 30.00 30.00
7/21/2020 Tuition Payment Dishonored SuU History = CN 2702 3,780.00 3,810.00
8/4/2020 Citizen's Bank Wire Transfer Fee FA History = RC 48506 5.00 3,815.00
8/4/2020 Wire Payment on Account FA History RC 48506 -3,810.00 5.00
10/26/2020 Citizen's Bank Wire Transfer Fee G3 History RC 49498 5.00 10.00
10/26/2020  Wire Payment on Account G3 History = RC 49498 -3,760.00 -3,750.00
10/28/2020 CPT Experiential Learning H3 History CG 5534 525.00 -3,225.00
10/28/2020  MSITM Tuition for BA602-70 H3 History = CG 5534 1,575.00 -1,650.00
10/28/2020 MSITM Tuition for BA633-74 G3 History = CG 5533 1,575.00 -75.00
10/28/2020 Technology Fee G3 History = CG 5533 75.00 0.00

Ending Balance including Pending Transactions
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